Supporting People funded Floating Support for Older and Young People

Older People
Geographical Contact Number
Provider Service Name Coverage Contact Name [Email
First Housing Aid | New Floating Support
& Su.pport Older People - Limavady, Londonderr_y, Anne Blee anneblee @first-housing.com 077 2568 8194
Services Derry, Strabane Strabane, Limavady
Northern Health
And Social Care Rathlin Floating Support Caroline Kane 028 2076 2651

Caroline.kane@northerntrust.hscni.net

Trust Service Rathlin
Armagh,
Dungannon, Lurgan Leona 028 8775 0175/
Belfast Central Floating Support for Older | Brownlow, Larkham, llarkham@belfastcentralmission.org 077 8971 4970
Mission Southern Trust Area Portadown Manager
Tracey traceydevenney@praxiscare.org.uk 028 7130 8020
Devenney,
Praxis Care Group | Foyle SPFS Londonderry Manager
Souther.n Heaith ) ) Newry, M°f‘me & Hylda hylda.patterson@southerntrust.hscni.net 028 4176 3760
And Social Care Kilkeel Floating Support Down District Patterson,
Trust Scheme Council Manager

The Cedar
Foundation

Elderly Floating Support
Service Moyle

Causeway Coast &
Glens

Colin Hamilton,
Deputy
Services
Manager

c.hamilton@cedar-foundation.org

077 8082 7286
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The Cedar
Foundation

Elderly Floating Support
Service Lisburn,
Downpatrick, Ards

Ards, Down, Lisburn

Colin Hamilton,
Deputy
Services
Manager

c.hamilton@cedar-foundation.org

077 8082 7286

Young People

Geographical
Provider Service Name Coverage Contact Name Email Contact Number
Ac’Fion For Actio.n For Children . Fermanagh and Leigh Devlin Leigh.devlin@actionforchildren.org.uk 028 8225 9495
Children Floating Support Service Omagh
First Housing Aid sandraduffy@first-housing.com
& Support Youth Accommodation Derry, Limavady and 078 0050 6328
Services Support Project Strabane Sandra Duffy

Belfast Central
Mission

Housing Support for
Young People, Dungannon

Armagh, Dungannon
and Magherafelt

Teresa Miles

tmiles@belfastcentralmission.org

079 1730 4841

Belfast Central

Housing Support for
Young People,

Newtownards and

Imiley@belfastcentralmission.org

0289182 7783

Mission Newtownards Bangor Liam Miley
Simon Armagh, Banbridge, arleneirvine@simoncommunity.or
Community Simon Community FFS Craigavon, Mid Arlene Irvine Y-Or8 079 358 64842

Ulster, Portadown
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MACS Floating Support

MACS Service Belfast Ciara Magennis BelfastFloatingSupport@macsni.org 028 9031 3163
lisburnfloatingsupport@macsni.org 028 9264 6329
MACS Lisburn Floating Support Lisburn Sarah Francis
Floatingsupportnewry@macsni.org 028 3082 8312
MACS Newry Supported Housing | Newry Eimear Cranney
Downpatrick Floating downpatrickfloatingsupport@macsni.org | 028 4461 5155
MACS Support Downpatrick Sarah Dynes
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